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X Aggiornamento al 31.12.2023
"I.B.C." Srl 03131990370
626 ADVICE SRL 09892801003
A. Manzoni & C. S.p.A. 04705810150
A.S. APPALTI & RESTAURI S.R.L. 07976290721
ABMGEO S.R.L. 10991660969
ACQUAVIVA S.R.L. 00056510944
ADKAORA SRL 08105480969
ADNKRONOS AGENZIA GIORNALISTICA DI INFORMAZIONI S.P.A. UNIPERSO 00453850588
AES S.R.L. 09342931004
Agricaf s.r.l. 09826791007
Alberto Tenneriello TNNLRT65SM20HS010Q
ALCOR SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA 05398361211
aleandri project & consulting 07592241009
ALFA COSTRUZIONI 2 SRL 08320591004
Anticimex Srl 08046760966
Antincendio Oplonti s.a.s. 03288741212
APOGEOATWC S.R.L. 03793051008
ARCHILAB srl 11503781004
Ares Line S.p.A. 03161590249
ARTCO SERVIZI COOP. 01075550309
ARTEMIDE SRL 02912270614
Artigianato Grafico di Massimo Cappotto CPPMSM68B01HS501Y
ASPEN CONGRESSI SRL 04564091009
B.A.D. SRL UNIPERSONALE 01872370448
Bagnetti StampaOffice 10052971008
Biblion srl 04387641006
BILANCINI S.R.L. 01824260564
BILATRON SNC DI MARCELLO E FAUSTO FUCILI 00449580554
BIOH FILTRAZIONE SRL 09505370966
Brain s.r.l. 06370150630
Burlandi Franco Srl 04571101007
C.S.A. Centro Statistica Aziendale Srl 05196740483
CANALI GIOVANNI S.R.L. 01694560200
Carratta Decorazioni e Restauro Srl 03866440757
CCG S.R.L. 03351040583
Centro per la cultura d'impresa 10471860154
CERACARTA S.P.A. 00136740404
Certottica scrl 00790870257
channel news radio srl 05858070963
CIORBA 02021780560
CIR FOOD S.C. 00464110352
CMB Consulting srl 06409201008
CO.I.P. CONSORZIO STABILE S.C. A R.L. 08628621214
COGEMA COSTRUZIONI S.r.l. 05482241006
Comitel & Partners s.r.l. 06843511004
Comunicazione 2000 Srl 06261931007
CONSORZIO STABILE IMPRESE PADOVANE SOC. CONS. A R.L. 05035680288
COPYGRAPH DI ROSANNA MASTRODONATO & C. S.A.S. 06496910586
CORE CONSULTING SPA 03272970967
Costruzioni e ristrutturazioni S.r.l. di Riviello Antonio e C. 04319281004
COSTRUZIONI MEO SRL 05023671216
CRESME EUROPA SERVIZI S.R.L 05892971002



Ragione sociale

Codice fiscale

CRESME RICERCHE SPA

CSE S.R.L.

CULLIGAN ITALIANA SPA

Day Ristoservice SpA SocietA Benefit

DE VELLIS SERVIZI GLOBALI SRL
DEVERIS COSTRUZIONI SRL
DIGITALIA LAB SRL

ditta individuale Pizzocri NicolA2

DITTA PAGANO GIUSEPPE

DOC CREATIVITY SOC COOP

DOC EDUCATIONAL SOC COOP SOCIALE
DOC LIVE SRL

DOC SERVIZI SOC COOP

DPS INFORMATICA di Presello Gianni & C. SNC
EASY SERVICE S.R.L.

ECO LASER INFORMATICA SRL
EDENRED ITALIA S.R.L.

EDIL COAN di Costagliola Antonio
EDIL MBA S.R.L.

Edilio s.r.1.

EDILIZIA CALENA SRL
EFFECOSTRUZIONI DI GRAZIANO GIANLUCA
elabora next srl

Elettrotecnica Impianti S.r.l.
ERREBIAN SPA

ESAOTE S.p.A.

Eureka Research srl

Eurolit Srl

EXPERT SYSTEM SPA

F.C. Fasolino Costruzioni Srl

Fiborent scarl

FORMAR CONTRACT SRL

Format Research Srl

FormatLab srl

FOTOLITO MOGGIO SRL

francesca casiglia

FRATELLI CAROSI & C. SRL

FREECOM SRL

G.E.A. Guidi Edili Appalti S.r.1.

G.F. SERVICE S.R.L.

GBM SocietA Cooperativa

Geoplanning servizi per il territorio s.r.l.
GLFE 50 SRL

Go Project s.r.l.

GRAFICA INTERNAZIONALE ROMA SRL
HarnekInfo s.r.l.

HD Engineering srl

HICMOBILE SRL

HSI CONSULTING SRL

HTR Bonifiche S.r.1.
HYPERNOVA SOC COOP

1&S Srl

[.P.I. INGEGNERIA PER L'INDUSTRIA S.R.L
[.S.R.E. ISTITUTO SUPERIORE INTERNAZIONALE SALESIANO DI RICERCA E
IACCARINO IMMOBILIARE S.R.L.
IDROTEMORGAS IMPIANTI TECNOLOGICI & COSTRUZIONI EDILI DEL GEOM

05830570585
04296920616
00321300378
03543000370
00700380603
11806521008
05574831003

PZZNCL94MO041577V
PGNGPP60R31H798B

04464170234
04274450230
04468940236
02198100238
01486330309
05561280966
04427081007
01014660417

CSTNTN62S04A5350

08863821008
02275670590
03789810615

GRZGLC95M271234Z

07951650725
04822631000
08397890586
05131180969
09731601218
04477501003
02608970360
04485851002
05726320483
02722120421
04268451004
09391850964
11807721003

CSGFNC74T49A271H

04679680589
03427270230
05347330580
05169681219
03384260547
04725181004
03868211008
07539411004
11423551008
02671800163
10783501009
08016090964
09255231004
11656511000
04463250235
07197340636
05566471008
02441590276
06275761218

MRTVCN77T19E932Z
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IISG srl 10343230156
IMPIANTI S.P.A. 01989510134
IMPRED s.r.l. 03033820618
IMQ SPA 12898410159
Inarea S 07627140580
INFO SRL 04656100726
International Language School srl 07071630581
INTERNATIONAL PRINTING SRL 01978430641
ISMO Srl 02152260150
Istituto di Vigilanza Metropolitana 11900311009
IT SMART CO SRL 12339841004
ITALIAN EXHIBITION GROUP S.P.A. 00139440408
Italmedia Srl 00990460701
ITALPROIM S.R.L. 06078350581
Italsud 79 s.r.l. 01771850631
Key Comunicazione srl 11783901009
KLEIN RUSSO SRL 02850791209
L.AV. SRL. 00955560404
La Casalinda srl 00667690044
LAND 04554571002
Lux Made In Srl 12426281007
MAGGIOLI S.p.A. 06188330150
Magic Clean srl 03586850244
Mannozzi Marco S.r.l. 02195800590
MAPS SPA 01977490356
marimo srl 09712941005
Mate srl 11100530010
Mediatica Digital S.p.A. 05489340728
MEDICAL SANA S.R.L 07405521001
Merlino PubblicitA srl 02738680046
mg research s.r.l. 13198491006
MORGANTI SERVICE SRL 09652401002
MORTARA INSTRUMENT EUROPE S.R.L. 03896820374
N.T.A. S.r.l. 07502440584
Nebo Ricerche PA s.r.l. 07531141005
NET KEY DI D'ASTOLA PERRONI ROBERTO DSTRRTS80EO8HS01U
Net4market - CSAmed S.r.l. 02362600344
Noto Sondaggi Srl 14444351002
Novaservice Srl 14985691006
NUOVA ROTABINARI SRL 08933651005
NuvolaPoint di Flajs Alessandro FLJLSN84S03L483C
Omega srl 01246890097
Omitech srl 03269650267
OPEN LAB COMPANY SRL 07667281005
OPEN SYSTEM SRL 07090920583
Ottavi Costruzioni Srl 08275240581
OTTO SRL 07483380015
OVER SERVIZI S.R.L. 14057751001
P&F Technology Srl Project and Financing 02067210696
PAGINESI! S.P.A. 01220990558
PANZIERI MARCO SRL 01167870573
PESTOZZI ALFIERO PSTLFR50M12G274K
PICARDI PORTE E FINESTRE S.R.L. 03619791217
Piemme SpA Concessionaria di PubblicitA 08526500155
Pierrestampa srl 07043141006
PIZZOCRI SRL 91187940407



Ragione sociale

Codice fiscale

Playall s.r.l. s.u.

Plural sas di Marco Diotallevi
POLIGRAFICA F.LLI ARIELLO SAS
PRIMAPRINT SRL

PRIMAVERA EDILIZIA SRL

PRO.R.EDIL S.R.R.

PROCED SRL

Proiezioni Sonore S.r.l.

PROMETEIA SPA

Promo 4u Italia S.r.1.

Promos Srl
PROMOTIKO DI PAPA MICHELE
PTSCLAS S.p.A.

PULIGIEN SRL
QUALIFICA GROUP INTERNATIONAL SRL
R-Group s.r.l.

R1 S.P.A.

REF Ricerche

REGINA IMPIANTI E COSTRUZIONI SRL
Resource S.r.l.

REVI SRL

Rocket PPC srl

Romana Ambiente S.r.l.

romano costruzioni srl

Rubbettino srl

S.G.G. COSTRUZIONI SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA A R.L.
S.I.P.A.V. srl

S2 ELETTRICA S.R.L. Unipersonale

SAGAD SocietA Autotrasporti Gestione Appalti Diversi S.r.1.

SCENARI SRL

SCHINDLER S.P.A

SE.P.LOG. MULTISERVICES SOC. COOP.
seclan srl

SEEWEB SRL

SELEXI

SICEA SRL

Sicomunicazione srl

SIDOTI ENGINEERING S.R.L.
SILVANEON SRL

SISTEC SRL

SISTEMI TERRITORIALI

SITAI S.R.L.

SOC. LA FENICE APPALTI SNC

SOCIETA' E.CO SRL

SPEDSERVICE SRL

STEA SOC COOP

STERIMED s.r.l.

Strategica SRLS

Studio Consulenza Brevetti Cioncoloni Srl
Studio EGA Srl

Studio legale avv. Lorena Di Giambattista
STUDIO LEGALE CAFIERO PEZZALI E ASSOCIATI
Studio Legale Salonia e Associati

Studio Moretto Group Srl

STUDIO TECNICO ING. GIANFRANCO GRANATA
Studiomartino.5 srl

09539291006
12065181005
00723460630
00835510561
13784851001
06795760633
01952150264
04581470236
03118330376
11334701007
10638521004

PPAMHL63H12H877U

09786990151
10256501007
08524261214
05926000968
05231661009
13275360157
04902261009
05158421213
02718710755
02789540354
04994261008
07722271215
00122460793
03207580634
05204621006
15627411000
03887591000
06637800639
00842990152
04124240617
12032011004
02043220603
12852900153
00547040303
07262941219
12502151009
00395780489
06076770723
01187240500
05686981001
03200290611
02337730135
01707480693
08129650720
07605800965
02739110696
09962191004
00122620578

DGMLRN70C49L103Y
CFRCRI84R25E131L

05112131007
02936070982

GRNGFR77M16A515R

07846501000
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SUD SRL 02659710749
SWG S.P.A. 00532540325
Tecno Ascensori Roma SPA 14185641009
Tecnoconference s.r.l. 03755090481
TECNOVA S.R.L. 07138770636
TEKNO OPERA SRL 08159811002
Teleperformance KS Italia Spa a socio unico 03780391003
TERMOTECNICA CAVATTON 12048401008
The Skill srl 01468310113
The Washing Machine Italia s.r.1. 12232841002
THEOREMA S.R.L. 07825960581
THINK CATTLEYA S.R.L. 10491681002
TIBURTINI S.R.L. 05023781007
TRADUZIONI STR SRL UNIPERSONALE 01026550226
TRASLOCHI SCABELLI GROUPS Srl 03540190984
TREE S.r.l. 04921150878
UFFICIOSTILE SPA 06049991000
Unimatica S.p.A. 02098391200
VA.LO.RI SOCIETA' A RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA SEMPLIFICATA 13251001007
VERTO GROUP SRL 03152040543
VINCAL 06991810588
VIVAI ANTONIO MARRONE SRL 04993321217
Vivenda Srl 08959351001
ZooCom S.r.l. 08524380964
ZUCCHETTI S.p.A. 05006900962



